
Judge's Signatures

2015 Great Northern Boys Invitational
Meet Results
Jan 24-25, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 1/26/2015 7:34 PM

Men / 5 / 9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Warren Strootman189
MHG

10.900 10.600 9.60010.600 10.50011.200 63.400
1 1 1T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Blake Wallen193
MVG

10.800 9.000 8.90010.600 11.00010.000 60.300
2 4 1T 3T 2 1 2 

2 

Ben Walther179
MHG

10.000 9.200 8.70010.400 10.6009.400 58.300
4 3 3 7 4 2 3 

3 

Samuel Stenzel190
MHG

9.900 9.600 9.00010.200 10.1008.900 57.700
5 2 4 2 8T 4T 4 

4 

Wyatt Peterson199
TAGSS

9.200 7.200 8.8009.500 10.1009.900 54.700
7 9 5 5T 3 4T 5 

5 

Gabe Heiden154
KAATS

10.100 7.900 8.8008.400 9.3008.900 53.400
3 8 8 5T 8T 6 6 

6 

Sam Fulton157
Ken

9.300 8.300 8.9008.500 8.8009.100 52.900
6 6 7 3T 7 7 7 

7 

Aiden Schweisberger225
KAATS

7.800 8.500 7.9007.700 8.6009.300 49.800
8 5 10T 11 5 8 8 

8 

Sullivan Leonard148
GGE

6.100 8.200 8.4009.200 7.9009.200 49.000
12 7 6 9 6 11 9 

9 

Chay Isquierdo149
GGE

6.900 7.100 8.6008.200 5.9008.700 45.400
10 10 9 8 10 13 10 

10 

Daniel Espino160
Ken

6.800 4.800 8.3006.900 6.8007.200 40.800
11 12 12 10 12 12 11 

11 

Colin Hester147
GGE

7.000 6.600 0.0007.700 8.2008.500 38.000
9 11 10T 12T 11 10 12 

12 

Jack Hickey192
MVG

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 8.3000.000 8.300
13 13 13 12T 13 9 13 

13 
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